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Wavelength: Cable type: Input Connector: Output Connector:
15-1530nm 1-900um loose 0—none 0-none

tube 1-FC/SPC 1-FC/SPC
2-FC/APC 2-FC/APC
3-5C/spPC 3-SC/SPC
4-SC/APC 4-SC/APC

* Others available * Others available
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